
1L Scholars Contact List

BOSTON

Molly Green 
Attorney Recruiting & Development Manager 
molly.green@skadden.com / 617.725.5434

500 Boylston Street / Boston, MA 02116

CHICAGO

Lexi Faber   
Attorney Recruiting & Development Coordinator 
lexi.faber@skadden.com / 312.407.0622 

Amanda Griffin  
Attorney Recruiting & Development  
Senior Manager 
amanda.griffin@skadden.com / 312.407.0530

320 South Canal Sreet / Chicago, IL 60606

HOUSTON

Ali-Shaun Sugalski 
Attorney Recruiting & Development  
Senior Manager  
ali-shaun.sugalski@skadden.com / 713.655.5147

1000 Louisiana Street, Suite 6800
Houston, TX 77002

LONDON 

Nicola Kerley 
Attorney Recruiting Manager 
nicola.kerley@skadden.com / 44.20.7519.7467

22 Bishopsgate / London EC2N 4BQ 
United Kingdom

LOS ANGELES

Karen Magtaas 
Attorney Recruiting & Development  
Senior Manager 
karen.magtaas@skadden.com / 213.687.5325

2000 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 200N 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

NEW YORK

Naima Khan  
Attorney Recruiting Coordinator  
naima.nasir@skadden.com / 212.735.3376

One Manhattan West / New York, NY 10001

PALO ALTO

Dee-Dee Williams  
Attorney Recruiting Coordinator 
dee-dee.williams@skadden.com / 650.470.3176

525 University Avenue / Palo Alto, CA 94301

TORONTO

Naima Khan  
Attorney Recruiting Coordinator  
naima.nasir@skadden.com / 212.735.3376

222 Bay Street, Suite 1750
Toronto, Ontario M5K 1J5

WASHINGTON, D.C.

Drana Ghorbani 
Attorney Recruiting & Development  
Senior Manager 
drana.ghorbani@skadden.com / 202.371.7805

1440 New York Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20005

WILMINGTON

Kathy Veith 
Attorney Recruiting & Development Manager 
kathleen.veith@skadden.com / 302.651.3277

One Rodney Square / 920 N. King Street
Wilmington, Delaware 19801

skadden.com/recruiting
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